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GOVT.P.G.COLLEGE SECTOR- 1, PANCHKULA 
MSCENV Practical Classes Tentative Schedule 

November - December 2023 

18 -11-2023 

19 -11-2023 

25-11-2023 

26-11-2023 

02-12-2023 

03-12-2023 

09-12-2023 

10-12-2023 

IGNOU STUDY CENTER- 06033 

Dr. Rohtas Godara 

Subject 
Environment Science Lab 

MeVL 1 Course| 

Environment Science Lab 
Course I MEVL-II 

Environment Science Lab 

Coursel MEVL 1l 

Environment Science Lab 

Course I MEVL 1| 

Environment Science Lab 

Course|| MEVL I2 
Environment Science Lab 

Course II MEVL-I2 

Environment Science Lab 

Course Il MEVL 12 

Environment Science Lab 

Course || MEVL I2 

Coordinator, IGNOU Learner Support Centre (R) 
Govt.P.G.College Sector-1, Panchkula 

Timings 
2:00 P.M. �4:00 P.M. 

12:00 - 2:00 P.M. 

2:00 P.M. � 4:00 P.M. 

12:00- 2:00 P.M. 

2:00 P.M. - 4:00 P.M. 

12:00- 2:00 P.M. 

2:00 P.M. � 4:00 P.M. 

12:00-2:00 P.M. 


