## IGNOU STUDY CENTER – 06033 GOVT.P.G.COLLEGE SECTOR – 1, PANCHKULA MSCENV Practical Classes Tentative Schedule November – December 2023

Sr.No.	Date of Class	Subject	Timings
1	18 -11-2023	Environment Science Lab	2:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M.
		Course I MEVL II	
2	19 -11-2023	Environment Science Lab	12:00 – 2:00 P.M.
		Course   MEVL-11	
3	25-11-2023	Environment Science Lab	2:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M.
		Course I MEVL 11	
4	26-11-2023	Environment Science Lab	12:00 – 2:00 P.M.
		Course   MEVL 11	
5	02-12-2023	Environment Science Lab	2:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M.
		Course II MEVL 12	
6	03-12-2023	Environment Science Lab	12:00 – 2:00 P.M.
		Course II MEVL-12	
7	09-12-2023	Environment Science Lab	2:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M.
		Course II MEVL 12	
8	10-12-2023	Environment Science Lab	12:00 – 2:00 P.M.
		Course II MEVL 12	

Dr. Rohtas Godara

Coordinator, IGNOU Learner Support Centre (R)

Govt.P.G.College Sector-1, Panchkula